
2D1N or Extend Code: MFM2DT

Private Macao Lifestyle package Tour  ( GV4 ) 

D1: Meet & Greet at Macau Pier or Airport, transfer to Hotel check in .

D2 : Pick up at Hotel and start the  Macau Lifestyle Tour ~Choose Itinerary A OR B (no meal) 

Tour A) Morning   09:30-10:00 The Ruins of St. Paul's ~ St Dominic Church, Leal Senado Square & Buliding~ Kun Iam Status~

The Londoner 1:1 Big Ben~Former Iec Long Firecracker Factory Walkway ~ Venetian~ Transfer to  Macau Port, or Hotel to extend .

Option: Tower 360 café  Buffet Lunch RM170 /pax;  TeamLab Early entry RM120/pax;   Grand Prix Museum RM45/pax.

Tour B) Afternoon  16:00-16:30 The Taipa House~ Coloane Village ～Lord Stow’s Bakery~Church of ST.Francis Xavier ~The 

interesting photo point LISBOETA mall  ~ Cotai Strip  ~ Galaxy ~Transfer to  Macau Port, or Hotel to extend.

Optional: Fresh Beef Hot pot Dinner RM130/pax;  ZipCity Macau Zipline RM238 /pax;  The GoAirborne RM540 /pax.

<Remarks> 

1. Excluded Macau Driver & Guide Service Charge: RM40/pax ; Pay on board.

2.Special day booking Add to S/C & booking by request : 29-30Sep; 01-06Oct ; 02Dec; 16-19Nov ; 23-27Dec;

     30-31Dec’2023 .

2.  Adult & CHD as same price , under age of 2, free of charge .

3.  Except China and Hong Kong and Taiwan  Passport .

4. All bookings need to provide E-flight ticket as transportation certificate which shows Arrival & Departure information.

5. Please noted that reservation confirmed is non-change and non-refundable

6. Add to Arrival or Departure Midnight night additional Surcharge +RM65/pax/way 21.00pm-07.59am

MACAU HOTEL
(* Free Breakfast)

DATE
TWN Share
Per pax rate 

SGL
Per pax rate 

Child 
Per pax rate 

Extension night per 
room per night

Pousada Marina Infante 4* 

Inn Hotel 3 * 

England Marina Club 

3*new Hotel (No 

Breakfast& No Extra Bed )

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special S/Charge 

RM669
+RM80

+RM170

+RM255

RM969

+RM140

+RM320

+RM490

CWB RM669

CNB  RM559

Sun-Thu   RM450

        Fri  +RM140

      Sat +RM320

        S/p +RM490

Extra Bed     RM230

Extra B’fast  RM80

Grandview 4*

Casa Real 4*

Marina Phantom 

Apartment Hotel 3 * new 

Hotel (No Breakfast & No 

Extra Bed ) 

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special S/Charge 

RM739
+RM80

+RM170

+RM295

RM1039

+RM140

+RM320

+RM570

CWB RM739

CNB   RM559

Sun-Thu   RM550

        Fri  +RM140

        Sat +RM330

        S/p +RM570

Extra Bed    RM230

Extra B’fast  RM80

Royal  5*

Regency Art  5 * 

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special S/Charge 

RM769
+RM80

+RM180

+RM345

RM1089

+RM140

+RM320

+RM670

CWB  RM769

CNB   RM619

Sun-Thu   RM610

        Fri  +RM140

        Sat +RM320    

  S/p +RM670

Extra Bed      RM280

Extra B’fast   RM110

THE KARL LAGERFELD 

MACAU Deluxe 5 *
King bed room ;Twin bed 

room +MYR 120 / per room 

night 

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special Date 

RM1269
+RM200

+RM320

Block out 

RM1969

+RM380

+RM620

Block out 

CWB   RM969

CNB    RM669

 

Sun-Thu   RM1630

        Fri  +RM380

      Sat +RM620

Block out 

Extra Bed     RM290

Extra B’fast   RM170



Macao Lifestyle  tour  ( 5 -6 hours Itinerary )

Tour  ~ A (Morning ) 

Tour  ~ B (Afternoon)  

Options ~ 
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