

## <u>2D1N or Extend Code: MFM2DT</u> Private Macao Lifestyle package Tour (GV4)

D1: Meet & Greet at Macau Pier or Airport, transfer to Hotel check in .

D2 : Pick up at Hotel and start the Macau Lifestyle Tour ~ Choose Itinerary A OR B (no meal)

Tour A) Morning 09:30-10:00 The Ruins of St. Paul's ~ St Dominic Church, Leal Senado Square & Buliding~ Kun Iam Status~ The Londoner 1:1 Big Ben~Former Iec Long Firecracker Factory Walkway ~ Venetian~ Transfer to Macau Port, or Hotel to extend. Option: Tower 360 café Buffet Lunch RM170 /pax; TeamLab Early entry RM120/pax; Grand Prix Museum RM45/pax.

Tour B) Afternoon 16:00-16:30 The Taipa House~ Coloane Village ~ Lord Stow's Bakery~Church of ST.Francis Xavier ~The interesting photo point LISBOETA mall ~ Cotai Strip ~ Galaxy ~Transfer to Macau Port, or Hotel to extend. Optional: Fresh Beef Hot pot Dinner RM130/pax; ZipCity Macau Zipline RM238 /pax; The GoAirborne RM540 /pax.

MACAU HOTEL (* Free Breakfast)	DATE	TWN Share Per pax rate	SGL Per pax rate	Child Per pax rate	Extension night per room per night
Pousada Marina Infante 4* Inn Hotel 3 * England Marina Club 3*new Hotel (No Breakfast& No Extra Bed )	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge <mark>Special S/Charge</mark>	<u>RM669</u> +RM80 +RM170 +RM255	RM969 +RM140 +RM320 +RM490	CWB RM669 CNB RM559	Sun-Thu RM450 Fri +RM140 Sat +RM320 S/p +RM490 Extra Bed RM230 Extra B'fast RM80
Grandview 4* Casa Real 4* Marina Phantom Apartment Hotel 3 * new Hotel (No Breakfast & No Extra Bed )	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge <mark>Special S/Charge</mark>	<u>RM739</u> +RM80 +RM170 +RM295	RM1039 +RM140 +RM320 +RM570	CWB RM739 CNB RM559	Sun-Thu RM550 Fri +RM140 Sat +RM330 S/p +RM570 Extra Bed RM230 Extra B'fast RM80
Royal 5* Regency Art 5 *	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge <mark>Special S/Charge</mark>	<u>RM769</u> +RM80 +RM180 +RM345	RM1089 +RM140 +RM320 +RM670	CWB RM769 CNB RM619	Sun-Thu RM610 Fri +RM140 Sat +RM320 S/p +RM670 Extra Bed RM280 Extra B'fast RM110
THE KARL LAGERFELD MACAU Deluxe 5 * King bed room ;Twin bed room +MYR 120 / per room night	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge <mark>Special Date</mark>	RM1269 +RM200 +RM320 Block out	RM1969 +RM380 +RM620 Block out	CWB RM969 CNB RM669	Sun-Thu RM1630 Fri +RM380 Sat +RM620 Block out Extra Bed RM290 Extra B'fast RM170

## <Remarks>

1. Excluded Macau Driver & Guide Service Charge: RM40/pax ; Pay on board.

2.Special day booking Add to S/C & booking by request : 29-30Sep; 01-06Oct ; 02Dec; 16-19Nov ; 23-27Dec; 30-31Dec'2023 .

- 2. Adult & CHD as same price , under age of 2, free of charge .
- 3. Except China and Hong Kong and Taiwan Passport .

(KPL/LN : 5925 621128-X)

4. All bookings need to provide E-flight ticket as transportation certificate which shows Arrival & Departure information.

- 5. Please noted that reservation confirmed is non-change and non-refundable
- 6. Add to Arrival or Departure Midnight night additional Surcharge +RM65/pax/way 21.00pm-07.59am





## Macao Lifestyle tour (<u>5 -6 hours Itinerary</u>)

Tour ~ A (Morning)



Tour ~ B (Afternoon)



## Options ~

